
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Erin Ward Assistant Director, Content Creation University of Virginia rhh9bx@virginia.edu
Tandra Mitchell Assistant Director, Donor Relations & Development Communications Stanford Law School tandram@law.stanford.edu
JC Lockhart Development Specialist The University of Texas at Austin justine.lockhart@austin.utexas.edu
Quindavius Martin Assistant Director of Annual Giving, Law UCLA External Affairs martin@law.ucla.edu
Ashley Murray-Hansen Assistant Director of Marketing and Annual Campaigns University of Nebraska Foundation ashley.murrayhansen@nufoundation.org
Reagan Starr Assistant Director of Annual Giving University of Texas at Tyler rstarr@uttyler.edu
Maris Dishno Director of Donor & Alumni Engagement University of Wisconsin-Parkside dishno@uwp.edu
Heather Mattioli Assistant Director of Advancement Communications Content Vassar College hmattioli@vassar.edu
Reilly Wilson Assistant Director of Development IU Robert H. McKinney School of Law rewilso@iu.edu
Brittany King Marketing Writer IU Foundation brtking@iu.edu
Abigail Beckman Content Writer for Philanthropy & Engagement University of Colorado - Colorado Springs abeckma5@uccs.edu
Mikaylah Grant Marketing Manager - Advancement Fairfield University mgrant1@fairfield.edu
Kate Miano Leadership Giving Manager Food Bank For New York City kmiano@foodbanknyc.org
Brian Kluger Senior Associate Director, Annual Fund Ithaca College bkluger1@ithaca.edu
Julia Burks Annual Giving Manager Mount St. Joseph University julia.burks@msj.edu
Gloria Haro Associate Director, Annual Giving Stanford Medical Center Development gloria.haro@stanford.edu
Trina Gray Senior Advancement Writer Corporate & Foundation Relations UCF Foundation, Inc. Trina.gray@ucf.edu
Michelle Collins Assistant Director Annual Giving UNT Health Science Center Michelle.collins@unthsc.edu
Andrew Wade Donor Engagement Copywriter KU Endowment Association awade@kuendowment.org
Maggie Twidale Senior Development Officer McMaster University twidalem@mcmaster.ca
Evan Hernandez Annual Giving Manager UT Health San Antonio hernandeze32@uthscsa.edu
Tricia Sarvak Director, Annual Giving & Communications Mount St. Joseph University tricia.sarvak@msj.edu
Sarah Butterworth Assistant Director, Marketing Operations Stanford University smbworth@stanford.edu
Lindsey Amick Assistant Director, Communications UCF Foundation, Inc. lindsey.amick@ucf.edu
Bridget Werner Annual Giving Program Manager University of North Carolina School of the Arts wernerb@uncsa.edu
Holly Rand Annual Giving Coordinator University of Texas at Tyler holly.rand@uttyler.edu
Isaac Koh Annual Fund Coordinator University of Wisconsin-Parkside koh@uwp.edu
Daniel Barbre Program Coordinator/Staff Writer Yale University daniel.barbre@yale.edu
Valerie Claus Associate Director of Annual Giving FSU Foundation vclaus@fsu.edu
Jasmine Austin Assoc. Director of Annual Giving Haverford College Jaustin1@haverford.edu
Bill Elliot Content Marketing Specialist IU Foundation elliotw@iu.edu


